

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1894 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEH RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.S.Shamshery,adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is present. None for the respondents.

The office report indicates the certificate of service of NLPA in respect of Respondent Nos. 2 to 5 has not been received from the Court below. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 11.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

SB